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1 26 NUNO CAETANO Nuno Caetano Marco Oliveira José Gomes Vitor Ribeiro Peugeot 206 1 1 315 04:58:52.418 - - 42.716 291
2 3 CRISTIANO  LO… Cristiano Loure… Alfredo Moreira Paulo Alves Fiat Punto 2 1 315 05:00:12.610 1:20.1… 1:20.192 41.656 299
3 32 MIGUEL DIAS Miguel Dias Jorge Gonzaga José Artur Teix… Peugeot 106 1 2 313 04:48:42.267 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 40.747 168
4 17 JOAQUIM SANT… Joaquim Santos Ricardo Soares Pedro Machado Toyota Starlet 2 2 311 04:58:46.101 4 Lp. 2 Lp. 42.890 294
5 7 NUNO QUEIRÓS Nuno Queirós Gonçalo Rocha Filipe Pinto João Sousa Toyota Starlet 2 3 309 04:59:52.379 6 Lp. 2 Lp. 41.929 177
6 21 AGOSTINHO FE… Agostinho Ferr… Luis Marques Bruno Mota Adriano Marq… Peugeot 106 1 3 309 05:00:15.096 6 Lp. 22.717 42.744 293
7 5 JOAQUIM TEIX… Joaquim Teixei… José Barbosa Pedro Queirós Peugeot 206 1 4 306 04:58:57.480 9 Lp. 3 Lp. 41.778 282
8 15 JOSÉ EDUARD… José Eduardo … José Rodrigues Nuno Araújo Eduardo Rod… Toyota Starlet 1 5 304 05:00:03.352 11 Lp. 2 Lp. 43.420 255
9 18 DM MOTORSPO… Bruno Gonçalv… Mario Barbosa Daniel Soares Bruno André … Citroen Saxo 1 6 301 04:58:58.329 14 Lp. 3 Lp. 40.212 210

10 13 BRUNO COELHO Bruno Coelho João Sousa Vitorino Seabra Miguel Carne… Toyota Corola 2 4 301 04:59:50.251 14 Lp. 51.922 46.156 282
11 20 IVO MOREIRA Ivo Moreira Rui Pinto Artur Oliveira Fiat Seicento 2 5 301 05:00:06.356 14 Lp. 16.105 44.318 283
12 27 LUIS TEIXEIRA Luis Teixeira Jorge Simão Alexandre Fran… André Miranda Citroen Saxo 1 7 294 05:00:13.175 21 Lp. 7 Lp. 41.877 179
13 11 RICARDO MAC… Ricardo Macedo Nuno Machado Pedro Machado Toyota Yaris 2 6 287 05:00:04.706 28 Lp. 7 Lp. 45.965 149
14 9 DANIELA GODI… Daniela Godin… Gabriela Godinho Susana Godinho Célia Dias Elsa Prazer… Nissan Sunny 2 7 282 05:00:01.204 33 Lp. 5 Lp. 47.133 114
15 8 NUNO GODINHO Nuno Godinho João Dias Diogo Freitas Gonçalo Bale… João Rego Nissan Sunny 2 8 281 04:58:56.559 34 Lp. 1 Lp. 46.456 227
16 14 BRUNO GOMES Bruno Gomes Rafael Pires Filipe Machado Bruno Almeida Fiat Punto 85 … 2 9 279 04:23:23.921 36 Lp. 2 Lp. 41.700 180
17 2 JOÃO NOVO João Novo Gonçalo Novo Ricardo Cruz Toyota Starlet 1 8 274 05:00:00.673 41 Lp. 5 Lp. 41.366 198
18 16 SERGIO DIAS Sergio Dias Alexandre Sousa Hugo Sousa Citroen Saxo 1 9 266 04:58:44.340 49 Lp. 8 Lp. 43.053 185
19 6 BRUNO CAMPOS Bruno Campos Pedro Rocha Alexandre Corr… Rui Cunha Citroen Saxo 1 10 265 04:59:53.671 50 Lp. 1 Lp. 44.019 159
20 30 ADELINO CAME… Adelino Camelo José Oliveira Duarte Camelo Tiago Ferreira Citroen Saxo … 1 11 259 05:00:08.880 56 Lp. 6 Lp. 41.416 151
21 24 JOSÉ LUIS MEI… José Meireles Mara Pereira Vitor Pereira André Castro Citroen Saxo 1 12 259 05:00:20.842 56 Lp. 11.962 44.321 230
22 19 RITA FARIA Rita Faria Rafaela Barbosa Tania Machado Vera Cardoso Fiat Uno 2 10 258 04:59:51.529 57 Lp. 1 Lp. 46.165 211
23 28 TIAGO LEAL Tiago Leal Emanuel Barbosa Ricardo Correia Citroen AX 2 11 254 04:54:51.976 61 Lp. 4 Lp. 48.467 232
24 10 SÉRGIO CASTR… Sérgio Castro Julio Pereira José Silva Helder Silva Opel Astra 1 13 240 05:00:09.749 75 Lp. 14 Lp. 45.161 120
25 1 KAXA & MOTOR Joaquim Mach… Leonel Sampaio Jorge Machado Jorge Areal Peugeot 106 X… 1 14 228 03:52:59.022 87 Lp. 12 Lp. 40.902 226
26 29 ANTÓNIO GOM… António Gomes Nuno Lopes Ricardo Ribeiro Pedro Castro Peugeot 106 1 15 216 04:46:14.253 99 Lp. 12 Lp. 45.653 115
27 31 ROLANDO AZE… Rolando Azeve… José Azevedo Nuno Azevedo Citroen C2 1 16 206 05:00:22.312 109 Lp. 10 Lp. 45.625 72
28 25 TIAGO ROCHA Tiago Rocha Ludgero Leal Miguel Leal Pedro Barriga Fiat Punto 2 12 200 03:28:20.029 115 Lp. 6 Lp. 45.213 172
29 4 JOSÉ SOARES José Soares Cesar Pereira Nuno Magalhã… Rui Moreira Ford Fiesta 1 17 150 04:09:29.867 165 Lp. 50 Lp. 41.630 120
30 22 CARLOS CORR… Carlos Correia Flavio Rodrigues Luis Sousa Norberto Tei… Peugeot 205 2 13 139 02:26:26.516 176 Lp. 11 Lp. 46.012 35
31 23 JOÃO LEITE João Leite Tiago Correia Rui Ribeiro Peugeot 206 1 18 96 04:55:47.274 219 Lp. 43 Lp. 42.794 96
32 12 DIOGO NOGUEI… Diogo Nogueira Gonçalo Vinagre Helder Brito Suzuki Swift 2 14 85 02:56:26.316 230 Lp. 11 Lp. 45.780 20
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Cronometrista: Mário Bandeira Director de Prova: Vitor Sousa
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